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Derivatives Daily Turnover Summary Report

Product

Report for 07/03/2008

No of Trades

No. of Contracts

Value (R000's)

$ /R On 13-Jun-2008
£ /R On 13-Jun-2008
€/R On 13-Jun-2008
$ /R On 17-Mar-2008
R157 On 02-May-2008
$ /R On 15-Sep-2008
£ /R On 15-Sep-2008

€/R On 15-Sep-2008

Grand Total for Daily Turnover Summary:

Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Currency Future
Bond Future

Currency Future
Currency Future

Currency Future

35

81

2,687
345
5,750
3,166
300
2,074
50

200

14,572

22,121.45
5,685.92
71,090.74
25,471.74
373,345.81
17,474.33
835.26

2,547.05

518,572.30
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